
T R A M P O L I N E  G U I D E



• EnduroLast™ 2-knot elastic cords
• Virtually silent compared to sqeaky steel springs
• A wonderfully smooth, cushioned, yet lively bounce
• Over 40% easier on the body and joints
• Arched legs provide safety and stability, resist tipping
• 16 gauge round steel tubing for strength and durability
• 60-day free trial to streaming workouts + DVD included

MODEL 220 MODEL 250

Ideal for Home-use Fitness

JUMPSPORT F ITNESS TRAMPOLINES 200 SERIES

200
SERIES

Mat Design

Surface Diameter

Exercise Area

Frame Diameter

Floor Diameter

Frame Height

Weight Capacity 

Trampoline Weight

Skirt

32.5"

829 sq. in.

39"

42"

12.5"

225 lbs. 

21 lbs. 

Petal

35.5"

989 sq. in.

39"

42"

12.5"

250 lbs. 

22 lbs.

Specifications Model 220 Model 250

Steel Frame/Legs

Jumping Surface

EnduroLast™ 2 Elastic

Lifetime

2 years

2 years

Warranties Private Use



• EnduroLast™ 3-knot & 4-knot elastic cords- club tested for over 800 thousand bounces!
• Virtually silent compared to squeaky steel springs
• A wonderfully smooth, cushioned, yet lively bounce
• Over 30% reduction of impact as compared with traditional rebounders
• 30 adjustable cords allow easy changes to mat firmness for a customized bounce
• Arched legs provide safety and stability, resist tipping
• Space-saving design lets you stack up to 10 units safely and conveniently
• Commercial-grade construction - 16 gauge round steel tubing for strength and durability
• 60-day free trial to streaming workouts + DVD included

MODEL 350 MODEL 370MODEL 350f
(folding)

Ideal for Club or Home-use Fitness

300
SERIES

Mat Design

Surface Diameter

Exercise Area

Frame Diameter

Floor Diameter

Frame Height

Weight Capacity 

Trampoline Weight

Skirt

32.5”

829 sq in

39”

42”

12.5”

275 lbs.

21 lbs./ 22 lbs.

Petal

35.5”

989 sq in

39”

42”

12.5”

275 lbs.

22 lbs.

Specifications Model 350/350f Model 370

Steel Frame/Legs

Jumping Surface

EnduroLast™ Cords (Model 350)

EnduroLast™ 4 Cords (Model 370)

Lifetime

3 years

3 years

4 years

Warranties Private Use

5 years

1 year

1 year

18 months

Commercial Use

JUMPSPORT F ITNESS TRAMPOLINES 300 SERIES



• EnduroLast™ 4-knot elastic cords – club tested for over 1 million smooth bounces!
• 36 adjustable cords provide increased mat tension, quicker response and lasting durability
• Perfect for higher intensity workouts, small group, Group X and personal training
• Virtually silent and wonderfully smooth, cushioned, yet living bounce
• Over 30% reduction of impact as compared with traditional rebounders
• Arched legs provide stability and resist tipping for added safety
• Space-saving design lets you stack up to 10 units safely and conveniently
• Commercial-grade construction - 16 gauge round steel tubing for strength and durability
• 60-day free trial to streaming workouts + DVD included

Ideal for Club or Home-use Fitness

Mat Design

Surface Diameter

Exercise Area

Frame Diameter

Floor Diameter

Frame Height

Weight Capacity 

Trampoline Weight

Skirt

32.5"

829 sq in

39"

42"

12.5"

300 lbs.

2 lbs.

Petal

35.5"

989 sq in

39"

42"

12.5"

300 lbs.

22 lbs.

Specifications Model 350PRO Model 370PRO

Steel Frame/Legs

Jumping Surface

EnduroLast™ 4 Cords

Lifetime

4 years

4 years

Warranties Private Use

5 years

1 year

18 months

Commercial Use

MODEL 350PRO MODEL 370PRO

300
PROSERIES

JUMPSPORT F ITNESS TRAMPOLINES 300 PRO SERIES



• The 44” frame provides a larger surface area with more freedom to move
• 36 Endurolast™ XF, 4-knot elastic cords are firmer for a more responsive bounce
• Perfect for higher intensity workouts, small group, Group X and personal training
• Available lightweight folding model that's perfect for personal trainers or families on the go
• Commercial-grade construction - 16 gauge round steel tubing for strength and durability
• Space-saving design lets you stack up to 10 units safely and conveniently
• Virtually silent and wonderfully smooth, cushioned, yet living bounce
• Arched legs provide stability and resist tipping for added safety
• Built extra tough specifically for higher intensity workouts
• 60-day free trial to streaming workouts + DVD included

Ideal for Club or Home-use Fitness

Mat Design

Surface Diameter

Exercise Area

Frame Diameter

Floor Diameter

Frame Height

Weight Capacity 

Trampoline Weight

Skirt

37.5”

1104 sq in

44“

47”

12.5”

325 lbs.

26 lbs.

Petal

40.5”

1288 sq in

44”

47"

12.5”

325 lbs.

25 lbs.

Specifications Model 550fPRO Model 570PRO

Steel Frame/Legs

Jumping Surface

EnduroLast™ XF Cords

Lifetime

5 years

5 years

Warranties Private Use

5 years

1 year

18 months

Commercial Use

MODEL 550fPRO MODEL 570PRO

44”
NON-FOLDING 

44”
FOLDING 

500
PROSERIES

JUMPSPORT F ITNESS TRAMPOLINES 500 PRO SERIES



EXTENDED 60 DAY FREE TRIAL

NOW STREAMING ON 
DEMAND VIDEO WORKOUTS.

Get unlimited access to the best Fitness Training Videos 
in one place with a trampoline purchase.

EXTENSIVE VIDEO LIBRARY
Featuring Cardio, Barre, HIIT, Sculpting, and Total-Body 

trampoline workouts from professional instructors and 

boutique studios around the world!

REGULARLY UPDATED
With new routines, you will always be able to find something 
to meet your fitness goals.

WATCH ANYWHERE, ANYTIME, 24/7
Access on your favorite mobile devices, and on your 
desktop or laptop. Watch on your TV using Apple TV, Roku, or 
cast your workout from your iOS device to your TV with 
AirPlay (for Apple TV) or Chromecast.



PLYOFIT™ ADAPTER
Permits body weight & medicine ball training

Quick assembly, easily adjust 30° to 45°
Carrying Case, 3 lb toning ball & workout DVD included

T R A M P O L I N E  A C C E S S O R I E S



EXERCISE 
HANDLE BAR
• Additional jumper stability
• Flush-fit,ultra-sturdy handle 
• 6 adjustable height settings 
• Padded handle for comfort

Easily Adapt JumpSport Workouts 
to Include Handle

T R A M P O L I N E  A C C E S S O R I E S


